COLOR CODE
RED = +INPUT
BLACK = –INPUT
GREEN = –OUTPUT
WHITE = +OUTPUT E
D 1
D 2
Spherical Radius (SR)

NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* 4-digit meter.
Ordering Examples: LC307-5K,
5000 lb capacity top hat load cell.
LC307-500, 500 lb capacity top hat
load cell.
LCM307-50KN, 50 kN capacity top hat
load cell.
LCM307-10KN, 10 kN capacity top hat
load cell.
	To Order
			  CAPACITY
	 lb		  kN	 MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS**
	 250	 1.11	 LC307-250		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 500	 2.22	 LC307-500		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 1000	 4.45	 LC307-1K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 2000	 8.90	 LC307-2K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 3000	 13.3	 LC307-3K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 5000	 22.2	 LC307-5K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 7500	 33.4	 LC307-7.5K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 10,000	 44.5	 LC307-10K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 50,000	 222	 LC307-50K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
	 100,000	 445	 LC307-100K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
		 CAPACITY
	 kN	 lb	 MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS
	 1	 225	 LCM307-1KN		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 2	 450	 LCM307-2KN		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 5	 1124	 LCM307-5KN		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 10	 2248	 LCM307-10KN		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 20	 4496	 LCM307-20KN		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 50	 11,240	 LCM307-50KN		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 200	 44,960	 LCM307-200KN		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 500	 112,400	 LCM307-500KN		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
LCM307-500,
shown larger
than actual size.
Standard models
Metric models
Wireless Connections
From Your Sensor to Your
Instrumentation:
U	�Thermocouple, RTD,
Infrared Temperature,
Humidity, pH, as well as
Process Voltage/Current
U Easy to Install and Use
U �Capable of Distances
up to 120 m (400')
Make it wireless!
Add Wireless Capability to your
process measurement system!
Wireless Communications
From Your Instrument to
a PC:
U	�Convert the RS232
Signal on Your Meter,
Controller or PLC
U �Works with any PC
with a USB Port
U �Easy to Install with
Seamless Operation
U �Capable of Distances
up to 120 m (400')
WRS232-USB wireless transmitter,
shown close to actual size.
Laptop not included.
Both models
shown smaller
than actual
size.
UWTC-REC2,
available with
4 to 20 mA, 0 to 5 Vdc,